
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   3    5    7   10   11   12   16   =  36   1:44:04.6    20:48.9    1:29.5
    2   Carlisle                       1    4   15   19   23   28   37   =  62   1:45:22.6    21:04.5    4:06.8
    3   Benton Community               6   17   20   21   32   50   56   =  96   1:50:17.3    22:03.5    3:04.5
    4   Grinnell                      13   18   22   25   40   41   55   = 118   1:53:06.3    22:37.3    2:38.1
    5   Montezuma                      8   30   35   36   39   45   52   = 148   1:56:12.9    23:14.6    3:00.8
    6   Lynnville-Sully                2   27   31   47   53   65        = 160   1:56:46.0    23:21.2    5:24.3
    7   Knoxville                     24   34   43   44   46   54   58   = 191   2:00:24.7    24:04.9    1:54.8
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg             14   33   49   51   59   63   64   = 206   2:01:12.0    24:14.4    4:15.1
    9   South Tama                     9   29   42   61   66             = 207   2:03:42.6    24:44.5    7:02.8
   10   Newton                        26   38   48   57   60   62        = 229   2:03:47.1    24:45.4    3:08.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ainsley Erzen                JR    Carlisle                        18:32.5      5:58
      2       2   Greenlee Smock               SO    Lynnville-Sully                 20:00.9      6:27
      3       3   Ruth Jennings                JR    Williamsburg                    20:01.2      6:27
      4       4   Tessa Erzen                  SO    Carlisle                        20:19.5      6:33
      5       5   Natalie Bemer                SO    Williamsburg                    20:28.0      6:35
      6       6   Jaida Lyons                  FR    Benton Community                20:29.5      6:36
      7       7   MacEy Marovets               SO    Williamsburg                    20:41.7      6:40
      8       8   Elise Boulton                SR    Montezuma                       21:11.5      6:49
      9       9   Alyssa Chyma                 SR    South Tama                      21:14.9      6:50
     10      10   Taylor Winegarden            JR    Williamsburg                    21:23.0      6:53
     11      11   MacEy Kent                   FR    Williamsburg                    21:30.7      6:55
     12      12   Inga Dovre                   SR    Williamsburg                    21:37.5      6:58
     13      13   Thea Larsson                 JR    Grinnell                        21:37.8      6:58
     14      14   Infinity Westlie             FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:44.7      7:00
     15      15   Marie Daggett                FR    Carlisle                        21:46.0      7:00
     16      16   Charlotte Wetjen             SR    Williamsburg                    21:49.1      7:01
     17      17   Jaden Thys                   SR    Benton Community                21:54.7      7:03
     18      18   Kayla Sieck                  JR    Grinnell                        21:57.8      7:04
     19      19   Maya Bergstrom               FR    Carlisle                        22:05.3      7:07
     20      20   Abby Rinderknecht            JR    Benton Community                22:09.4      7:08
     21      21   Hailee Ricklefs              SR    Benton Community                22:09.7      7:08
     22      22   Mary Jacobson                FR    Grinnell                        22:17.6      7:11
     23      23   Riley Sievers                SO    Carlisle                        22:39.3      7:18
     24      24   Natalie Collins              FR    Knoxville                       22:49.3      7:21
     25      25   Payal Patel                  SR    Grinnell                        22:57.3      7:23
     26      26   Ashay Malow                  SR    Newton                          22:59.3      7:24
     27      27   Caitlin Alberts              SR    Lynnville-Sully                 23:03.3      7:25
     28      28   Laura Downs                  SO    Carlisle                        23:08.2      7:27
     29      29   Jojo Tyynismaa               JR    South Tama                      23:13.3      7:28
     30      30   Mia Boulton                  SO    Montezuma                       23:19.1      7:30
     31      31   Megan Van Zante              SR    Lynnville-Sully                 23:30.0      7:34
     32      32   Gwen King                    SO    Benton Community                23:34.1      7:35
     33      33   Charlee Johnson              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:36.0      7:36
     34      34   Taylor Jones                 JR    Knoxville                       23:39.1      7:37
     35      35   Madison Johannes             SO    Montezuma                       23:40.7      7:37
     36           Breanna Cook                 JR    Belle Plaine                    23:43.5      7:38
     37      36   Carmen Klos                  SR    Montezuma                       23:49.3      7:40
     38      37   Hannah McGraw                SO    Carlisle                        23:53.8      7:41
     39      38   Kelsey Church                JR    Newton                          23:56.3      7:42
     40      39   Beka Teumer                  JR    Montezuma                       24:12.4      7:47
     41      40   Meredith McKnight            JR    Grinnell                        24:15.8      7:49
     42      41   Livie Herbers                SO    Grinnell                        24:28.2      7:53
     43      42   Kayla Heck                   FR    South Tama                      24:32.4      7:54
     44      43   Olivia Maasdam               JR    Knoxville                       24:35.5      7:55
     45      44   Jalen Nelson                 SR    Knoxville                       24:36.8      7:55
     46      45   Haley Van Der Hart           JR    Montezuma                       24:43.3      7:57
     47      46   Tanna Davis                  SR    Knoxville                       24:44.1      7:58
     48      47   Kinsley Tice                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 24:46.7      7:59
     49      48   Kate Muckler                 SO    Newton                          24:47.6      7:59
     50      49   Lydia Radeke                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:55.0      8:01
     51      50   Katelyn Buscher              SR    Benton Community                24:56.6      8:02
     52      51   Kalley Kerkman               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:56.6      8:02
     53      52   Alivia Cline                 FR    Montezuma                       25:10.6      8:06
     54      53   Callista Hackert             JR    Lynnville-Sully                 25:25.1      8:11
     55      54   Dani Johnston                JR    Knoxville                       25:26.5      8:11
     56      55   Olivia Olson                 FR    Grinnell                        25:28.9      8:12
     57      56   Jessa Demoss                 FR    Benton Community                25:29.6      8:12
     58      57   Desirae Gifford              FR    Newton                          25:56.7      8:21
     59      58   Faith Roozeboom              FR    Knoxville                       25:59.5      8:22
     60      59   Tori Elwick                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:59.8      8:22
     61      60   Morgan Stalzer               JR    Newton                          26:07.3      8:24
     62      61   Joselin Nunez                SR    South Tama                      26:24.3      8:30
     63      62   Willow Oswalt                SR    Newton                          26:36.6      8:34
     64      63   Annabelle Newton             SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               27:39.2      8:54
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      64   Bailey Weeks                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               27:49.8      8:57
     66      65   Brooke Conover               FR    Lynnville-Sully                 28:12.8      9:05
     67      66   Neena Lasley                 JR    South Tama                      28:17.7      9:06
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   36
    3    Ruth Jennings, JR            20:01.2  6:27
    5    Natalie Bemer, SO            20:28.0  6:35
    7    MacEy Marovets, SO           20:41.7  6:40
   10    Taylor Winegarden, JR        21:23.0  6:53
   11    MacEy Kent, FR               21:30.7  6:55
   12    Inga Dovre, SR               21:37.5  6:58
   16    Charlotte Wetjen, SR         21:49.1  7:01

  2) Carlisle                          Score =   62
    1    Ainsley Erzen, JR            18:32.5  5:58
    4    Tessa Erzen, SO              20:19.5  6:33
   15    Marie Daggett, FR            21:46.0  7:00
   19    Maya Bergstrom, FR           22:05.3  7:07
   23    Riley Sievers, SO            22:39.3  7:18
   28    Laura Downs, SO              23:08.2  7:27
   37    Hannah McGraw, SO            23:53.8  7:41

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   96
    6    Jaida Lyons, FR              20:29.5  6:36
   17    Jaden Thys, SR               21:54.7  7:03
   20    Abby Rinderknecht, JR        22:09.4  7:08
   21    Hailee Ricklefs, SR          22:09.7  7:08
   32    Gwen King, SO                23:34.1  7:35
   50    Katelyn Buscher, SR          24:56.6  8:02
   56    Jessa Demoss, FR             25:29.6  8:12

  4) Grinnell                          Score =  118
   13    Thea Larsson, JR             21:37.8  6:58
   18    Kayla Sieck, JR              21:57.8  7:04
   22    Mary Jacobson, FR            22:17.6  7:11
   25    Payal Patel, SR              22:57.3  7:23
   40    Meredith McKnight, JR        24:15.8  7:49
   41    Livie Herbers, SO            24:28.2  7:53
   55    Olivia Olson, FR             25:28.9  8:12

  5) Montezuma                         Score =  148
    8    Elise Boulton, SR            21:11.5  6:49
   30    Mia Boulton, SO              23:19.1  7:30
   35    Madison Johannes, SO         23:40.7  7:37
   36    Carmen Klos, SR              23:49.3  7:40
   39    Beka Teumer, JR              24:12.4  7:47
   45    Haley Van Der Hart, JR       24:43.3  7:57
   52    Alivia Cline, FR             25:10.6  8:06

  6) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  160
    2    Greenlee Smock, SO           20:00.9  6:27
   27    Caitlin Alberts, SR          23:03.3  7:25
   31    Megan Van Zante, SR          23:30.0  7:34
   47    Kinsley Tice, SO             24:46.7  7:59
   53    Callista Hackert, JR         25:25.1  8:11
   65    Brooke Conover, FR           28:12.8  9:05

  7) Knoxville                         Score =  191
   24    Natalie Collins, FR          22:49.3  7:21
   34    Taylor Jones, JR             23:39.1  7:37
   43    Olivia Maasdam, JR           24:35.5  7:55
   44    Jalen Nelson, SR             24:36.8  7:55
   46    Tanna Davis, SR              24:44.1  7:58
   54    Dani Johnston, JR            25:26.5  8:11
   58    Faith Roozeboom, FR          25:59.5  8:22

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  206
   14    Infinity Westlie, FR         21:44.7  7:00
   33    Charlee Johnson, JR          23:36.0  7:36
   49    Lydia Radeke, SR             24:55.0  8:01
   51    Kalley Kerkman, FR           24:56.6  8:02
   59    Tori Elwick, FR              25:59.8  8:22
   63    Annabelle Newton, SO         27:39.2  8:54
   64    Bailey Weeks, SO             27:49.8  8:57

  9) South Tama                        Score =  207
    9    Alyssa Chyma, SR             21:14.9  6:50
   29    Jojo Tyynismaa, JR           23:13.3  7:28
   42    Kayla Heck, FR               24:32.4  7:54
   61    Joselin Nunez, SR            26:24.3  8:30
   66    Neena Lasley, JR             28:17.7  9:06

 10) Newton                            Score =  229
   26    Ashay Malow, SR              22:59.3  7:24
   38    Kelsey Church, JR            23:56.3  7:42
   48    Kate Muckler, SO             24:47.6  7:59
   57    Desirae Gifford, FR          25:56.7  8:21
   60    Morgan Stalzer, JR           26:07.3  8:24
   62    Willow Oswalt, SR            26:36.6  8:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   36    Breanna Cook, JR            23:43.5   7:38
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Carlisle                       3    7   10   13   14   16   17   =  47   1:29:25.4    17:53.1    0:49.7
    2   Williamsburg                   1    9   11   18   24   25   26   =  63   1:30:23.6    18:04.7    2:02.6
    3   Grinnell                       4    5   22   28   30   46   55   =  89   1:32:50.0    18:34.0    1:49.9
    4   Newton                         2    6   33   42   43   45   47   = 126   1:35:04.6    19:00.9    2:50.9
    5   South Tama                     8   12   39   40   54   56   61   = 153   1:37:14.5    19:26.9    3:12.1
    6   Benton Community              15   23   29   41   48   50   62   = 156   1:37:20.2    19:28.0    2:08.9
    7   Vinton-Shellsburg             19   27   34   44   52   53   59   = 176   1:39:13.1    19:50.6    2:15.6
    8   Knoxville                     31   32   35   37   57   60   64   = 192   1:40:00.5    20:00.1    1:49.6
    9   Lynnville-Sully               21   38   49   51   65   66        = 224   1:45:25.6    21:05.1    6:18.6
   10   Montezuma                     20   36   58   63   67             = 244   1:48:05.3    21:37.1    7:16.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Harrison Garber              JR    Williamsburg                    16:56.4      5:27
      2       2   Jackson MacE-Maynard         JR    Newton                          17:22.6      5:36
      3       3   Brandon Kesner               SR    Carlisle                        17:24.3      5:36
      4       4   Andrew Cogley                SR    Grinnell                        17:35.3      5:40
      5       5   Jonas Conner                 SO    Grinnell                        17:40.2      5:41
      6       6   Treycen Garton               JR    Newton                          17:41.3      5:42
      7       7   Ethan Schlichte              SR    Carlisle                        17:44.5      5:43
      8       8   Tommy Tyynismaa              FR    South Tama                      17:50.1      5:44
      9       9   Felipe Stevenson             SR    Williamsburg                    17:50.6      5:45
     10      10   Chase Gach                   FR    Carlisle                        17:52.9      5:45
     11      11   Trenton Iburg                SO    Williamsburg                    18:04.6      5:49
     12      12   James Brant                  FR    South Tama                      18:09.6      5:51
     13      13   Kaden Sadler                 SR    Carlisle                        18:09.7      5:51
     14      14   Brady Birkenholtz            SO    Carlisle                        18:14.0      5:52
     15      15   Trey Schulte                 SO    Benton Community                18:24.8      5:56
     16      16   Mason Ramsey                 JR    Carlisle                        18:25.3      5:56
     17      17   Brody Roth                   FR    Carlisle                        18:26.6      5:56
     18      18   Sam Rich                     SO    Williamsburg                    18:33.2      5:58
     19      19   Elijah Blix                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:44.2      6:02
     20      20   Brydon Henning               SR    Montezuma                       18:44.3      6:02
     21      21   James Gruver                 SO    Lynnville-Sully                 18:47.0      6:03
     22      22   Kiran Jones                  SO    Grinnell                        18:49.6      6:04
     23      23   Brady Osborn                 JR    Benton Community                18:49.9      6:04
     24      24   Trey O'Neil                  SO    Williamsburg                    18:58.9      6:07
     25      25   Bryson Mumm                  JR    Williamsburg                    19:04.1      6:08
     26      26   Kadince Milder               JR    Williamsburg                    19:14.9      6:12
     27      27   Merritt Bodeker              SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:16.1      6:12
     28      28   Alexander Crites             SO    Grinnell                        19:19.6      6:13
     29      29   Isaac Morris                 FR    Benton Community                19:24.0      6:15
     30      30   Hayden Eaton                 JR    Grinnell                        19:25.2      6:15
     31      31   Max Purvis                   JR    Knoxville                       19:26.1      6:15
     32      32   Kaden McGill                 SO    Knoxville                       19:26.5      6:15
     33      33   Derek Beiner                 JR    Newton                          19:36.1      6:19
     34      34   Reid Hermanson               SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:48.1      6:22
     35      35   Carson Irving                JR    Knoxville                       19:52.2      6:24
     36      36   Carter McKee                 FR    Montezuma                       19:58.1      6:26
     37      37   John Buttell                 JR    Knoxville                       20:00.0      6:26
     38      38   Zach Morningstar             SO    Lynnville-Sully                 20:03.5      6:27
     39           Ethan Argo                   SO    Belle Plaine                    20:05.7      6:28
     40      39   Kaden Kopsa                  FR    South Tama                      20:06.0      6:28
     41      40   Trusten Rosenberger          JR    South Tama                      20:06.6      6:28
     42      41   Owen Sadler                  JR    Benton Community                20:07.8      6:29
     43      42   Brennan Amos                 JR    Newton                          20:11.2      6:30
     44      43   Ryan Nook                    JR    Newton                          20:13.5      6:31
     45      44   Preston Tippie               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:24.8      6:34
     46      45   Hunter Kennedy               JR    Newton                          20:29.6      6:36
     47      46   Aaron Campbell               JR    Grinnell                        20:29.8      6:36
     48      47   Collin Buchli                SO    Newton                          20:30.5      6:36
     49      48   Tristan West                 JR    Benton Community                20:33.8      6:37
     50      49   Mason Jansen                 SR    Lynnville-Sully                 20:34.9      6:37
     51      50   Ryan Lange                   JR    Benton Community                20:53.3      6:43
     52      51   Gentry Walston               SO    Lynnville-Sully                 20:54.8      6:44
     53      52   Aldin Swanson                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:59.8      6:45
     54      53   Eli Page                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:01.6      6:46
     55      54   Braxten Rohrs                FR    South Tama                      21:02.2      6:46
     56      55   Jeff Sieck                   FR    Grinnell                        21:06.9      6:48
     57           Keaton Parrott               SO    Belle Plaine                    21:10.0      6:49
     58      56   Clayton Graff                JR    South Tama                      21:11.3      6:49
     59      57   Henry Picard                 FR    Knoxville                       21:15.7      6:51
     60      58   Cam Johnson                  SR    Montezuma                       21:17.8      6:51
     61      59   Ian Allsup                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:31.8      6:56
     62      60   Ethan Morgan                 SO    Knoxville                       21:36.8      6:57
     63      61   Cade Rosenberger             FR    South Tama                      21:45.0      7:00
     64      62   Brady Ellis                  SR    Benton Community                22:02.7      7:06

Printed on: 9/8/2020 5:57:07 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      63   Colton Benson                SO    Montezuma                       22:04.3      7:06
     66      64   Sean Collins                 JR    Knoxville                       23:33.1      7:35
     67           Colton Walton                SO    Belle Plaine                    23:49.6      7:40
     68      65   Luke Farrell                 FR    Lynnville-Sully                 25:05.5      8:05
     69      66   Evan Fikse                   SO    Lynnville-Sully                 25:38.5      8:15
     70      67   Jayden Ross                  FR    Montezuma                       26:00.7      8:22
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Carlisle                          Score =   47
    3    Brandon Kesner, SR           17:24.3  5:36
    7    Ethan Schlichte, SR          17:44.5  5:43
   10    Chase Gach, FR               17:52.9  5:45
   13    Kaden Sadler, SR             18:09.7  5:51
   14    Brady Birkenholtz, SO        18:14.0  5:52
   16    Mason Ramsey, JR             18:25.3  5:56
   17    Brody Roth, FR               18:26.6  5:56

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   63
    1    Harrison Garber, JR          16:56.4  5:27
    9    Felipe Stevenson, SR         17:50.6  5:45
   11    Trenton Iburg, SO            18:04.6  5:49
   18    Sam Rich, SO                 18:33.2  5:58
   24    Trey O'Neil, SO              18:58.9  6:07
   25    Bryson Mumm, JR              19:04.1  6:08
   26    Kadince Milder, JR           19:14.9  6:12

  3) Grinnell                          Score =   89
    4    Andrew Cogley, SR            17:35.3  5:40
    5    Jonas Conner, SO             17:40.2  5:41
   22    Kiran Jones, SO              18:49.6  6:04
   28    Alexander Crites, SO         19:19.6  6:13
   30    Hayden Eaton, JR             19:25.2  6:15
   46    Aaron Campbell, JR           20:29.8  6:36
   55    Jeff Sieck, FR               21:06.9  6:48

  4) Newton                            Score =  126
    2    Jackson MacE-Maynard, JR     17:22.6  5:36
    6    Treycen Garton, JR           17:41.3  5:42
   33    Derek Beiner, JR             19:36.1  6:19
   42    Brennan Amos, JR             20:11.2  6:30
   43    Ryan Nook, JR                20:13.5  6:31
   45    Hunter Kennedy, JR           20:29.6  6:36
   47    Collin Buchli, SO            20:30.5  6:36

  5) South Tama                        Score =  153
    8    Tommy Tyynismaa, FR          17:50.1  5:44
   12    James Brant, FR              18:09.6  5:51
   39    Kaden Kopsa, FR              20:06.0  6:28
   40    Trusten Rosenberger, JR      20:06.6  6:28
   54    Braxten Rohrs, FR            21:02.2  6:46
   56    Clayton Graff, JR            21:11.3  6:49
   61    Cade Rosenberger, FR         21:45.0  7:00

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  156
   15    Trey Schulte, SO             18:24.8  5:56
   23    Brady Osborn, JR             18:49.9  6:04
   29    Isaac Morris, FR             19:24.0  6:15
   41    Owen Sadler, JR              20:07.8  6:29
   48    Tristan West, JR             20:33.8  6:37
   50    Ryan Lange, JR               20:53.3  6:43
   62    Brady Ellis, SR              22:02.7  7:06

  7) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  176
   19    Elijah Blix, SO              18:44.2  6:02
   27    Merritt Bodeker, SO          19:16.1  6:12
   34    Reid Hermanson, SO           19:48.1  6:22
   44    Preston Tippie, SR           20:24.8  6:34
   52    Aldin Swanson, FR            20:59.8  6:45
   53    Eli Page, FR                 21:01.6  6:46
   59    Ian Allsup, SO               21:31.8  6:56

  8) Knoxville                         Score =  192
   31    Max Purvis, JR               19:26.1  6:15
   32    Kaden McGill, SO             19:26.5  6:15
   35    Carson Irving, JR            19:52.2  6:24
   37    John Buttell, JR             20:00.0  6:26
   57    Henry Picard, FR             21:15.7  6:51
   60    Ethan Morgan, SO             21:36.8  6:57
   64    Sean Collins, JR             23:33.1  7:35

  9) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  224
   21    James Gruver, SO             18:47.0  6:03
   38    Zach Morningstar, SO         20:03.5  6:27
   49    Mason Jansen, SR             20:34.9  6:37
   51    Gentry Walston, SO           20:54.8  6:44
   65    Luke Farrell, FR             25:05.5  8:05
   66    Evan Fikse, SO               25:38.5  8:15

 10) Montezuma                         Score =  244
   20    Brydon Henning, SR           18:44.3  6:02
   36    Carter McKee, FR             19:58.1  6:26
   58    Cam Johnson, SR              21:17.8  6:51
   63    Colton Benson, SO            22:04.3  7:06
   67    Jayden Ross, FR              26:00.7  8:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   39    Ethan Argo, SO              20:05.7   6:28
   57    Keaton Parrott, SO          21:10.0   6:49
   67    Colton Walton, SO           23:49.6   7:40
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    2    3    4    5   10   11   =  15   1:49:56.3    21:59.3    1:32.3
    2   Carlisle                       6    7   12   15   23             =  63   2:08:35.9    25:43.2    6:53.2
    3   Knoxville                     13   14   16   20   21   25   29   =  84   2:18:12.7    27:38.5    3:03.7
    4   Grinnell                       8    9   17   22   30             =  86   2:18:40.5    27:44.1   10:06.5
    5   Newton                        18   19   24   26   27   28   31   = 114   2:31:30.3    30:18.1    4:53.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Benton Community, Montezuma, South Tama, Vinton-Shellsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Savanna Busch                SR    Williamsburg                    21:20.2      6:52
      2       2   Kendra Eichhorn              JR    Williamsburg                    21:38.3      6:58
      3       3   Shannon Finn                 FR    Williamsburg                    22:01.3      7:05
      4       4   Reagan McMenomy              FR    Williamsburg                    22:04.0      7:06
      5       5   Ally Garringer               JR    Williamsburg                    22:52.5      7:22
      6       6   Sage Austin                  SO    Carlisle                        23:29.4      7:34
      7       7   Bri White                    FR    Carlisle                        23:36.7      7:36
      8       8   Harleigh Wood                JR    Grinnell                        23:39.8      7:37
      9       9   Bridget Blanchard            JR    Grinnell                        23:57.2      7:43
     10      10   Kathryn Sitas                JR    Williamsburg                    24:17.0      7:49
     11      11   Mari Stevenson               SO    Williamsburg                    24:20.6      7:50
     12      12   Ella Andersen                SR    Carlisle                        24:40.9      7:57
     13           Molly Haisman                SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:37.3      8:15
     14           Makenna Johannes             FR    Montezuma                       25:40.1      8:16
     15           Nicole Wardenburg            SR    Williamsburg                    26:04.0      8:23
     16      13   Brook Moore                  JR    Knoxville                       26:16.8      8:28
     17      14   Hanna Linsley                SO    Knoxville                       26:18.9      8:28
     18      15   Katie Keeney                 SO    Carlisle                        26:26.3      8:31
     19           Tori Yunggebauer             SO    Williamsburg                    26:48.6      8:38
     20           Lydia Singleton              FR    Montezuma                       26:54.1      8:40
     21           Ashlee Eilander              FR    Montezuma                       26:54.5      8:40
     22      16   Sophie Murphy                SR    Knoxville                       27:06.9      8:44
     23           Emma Schwake                 SO    Benton Community                27:09.5      8:44
     24           Madelyn Wolf                 SO    Benton Community                27:11.8      8:45
     25      17   Monica Gruman                SO    Grinnell                        27:32.6      8:52
     26      18   Taylor Maki                  FR    Newton                          27:32.8      8:52
     27           Camryn Brennan               FR    Montezuma                       27:57.3      9:00
     28           Jessica Crawford             JR    Benton Community                28:10.0      9:04
     29           Nora Slevinski               JR    Williamsburg                    28:14.4      9:05
     30      19   Kathia Rosario               JR    Newton                          28:24.8      9:09
     31      20   Anna Buttell                 FR    Knoxville                       29:09.7      9:23
     32      21   Paige Kingrey                SO    Knoxville                       29:20.5      9:27
     33      22   Kiran Elfenbein              FR    Grinnell                        29:44.7      9:34
     34      23   Madelynn McFadden            SO    Carlisle                        30:22.6      9:47
     35      24   Lexi Pollock                 SR    Newton                          30:42.6      9:53
     36           Rachel Rollinger             FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               31:05.5     10:00
     37           Megan Lamparek               SR    Williamsburg                    31:39.7     10:11
     38      25   Elaina Hamilton              SO    Knoxville                       31:48.3     10:14
     39      26   Heather Perry                JR    Newton                          32:24.2     10:26
     40      27   Sydni Followill              SR    Newton                          32:25.9     10:26
     41      28   Amor Hilburn                 JR    Newton                          32:31.4     10:28
     42      29   Emily Dean                   SO    Knoxville                       33:04.9     10:39
     43      30   Kaia Chang-Roper             FR    Grinnell                        33:46.3     10:52
     44      31   Aryssa Hinderberger          SO    Newton                          33:51.7     10:54
     45           Maribel Castanon             SO    South Tama                      34:54.6     11:14
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   15
    1    Savanna Busch, SR            21:20.2  6:52
    2    Kendra Eichhorn, JR          21:38.3  6:58
    3    Shannon Finn, FR             22:01.3  7:05
    4    Reagan McMenomy, FR          22:04.0  7:06
    5    Ally Garringer, JR           22:52.5  7:22
   10    Kathryn Sitas, JR            24:17.0  7:49
   11    Mari Stevenson, SO           24:20.6  7:50
         Nicole Wardenburg, SR        26:04.0  8:23
         Tori Yunggebauer, SO         26:48.6  8:38
         Nora Slevinski, JR           28:14.4  9:05
         Megan Lamparek, SR           31:39.7 10:11

  2) Carlisle                          Score =   63
    6    Sage Austin, SO              23:29.4  7:34
    7    Bri White, FR                23:36.7  7:36
   12    Ella Andersen, SR            24:40.9  7:57
   15    Katie Keeney, SO             26:26.3  8:31
   23    Madelynn McFadden, SO        30:22.6  9:47

  3) Knoxville                         Score =   84
   13    Brook Moore, JR              26:16.8  8:28
   14    Hanna Linsley, SO            26:18.9  8:28
   16    Sophie Murphy, SR            27:06.9  8:44
   20    Anna Buttell, FR             29:09.7  9:23
   21    Paige Kingrey, SO            29:20.5  9:27
   25    Elaina Hamilton, SO          31:48.3 10:14
   29    Emily Dean, SO               33:04.9 10:39

  4) Grinnell                          Score =   86
    8    Harleigh Wood, JR            23:39.8  7:37
    9    Bridget Blanchard, JR        23:57.2  7:43
   17    Monica Gruman, SO            27:32.6  8:52
   22    Kiran Elfenbein, FR          29:44.7  9:34
   30    Kaia Chang-Roper, FR         33:46.3 10:52

  5) Newton                            Score =  114
   18    Taylor Maki, FR              27:32.8  8:52
   19    Kathia Rosario, JR           28:24.8  9:09
   24    Lexi Pollock, SR             30:42.6  9:53
   26    Heather Perry, JR            32:24.2 10:26
   27    Sydni Followill, SR          32:25.9 10:26
   28    Amor Hilburn, JR             32:31.4 10:28
   31    Aryssa Hinderberger, SO      33:51.7 10:54

 Incomplete Teams:

 Benton Community
   23    Emma Schwake, SO            27:09.5   8:44
   24    Madelyn Wolf, SO            27:11.8   8:45
   28    Jessica Crawford, JR        28:10.0   9:04

 Montezuma
   14    Makenna Johannes, FR        25:40.1   8:16
   20    Lydia Singleton, FR         26:54.1   8:40
   21    Ashlee Eilander, FR         26:54.5   8:40
   27    Camryn Brennan, FR          27:57.3   9:00

 South Tama
   45    Maribel Castanon, SO        34:54.6   11:14

 Vinton-Shellsburg
   13    Molly Haisman, SO           25:37.3   8:15
   36    Rachel Rollinger, FR        31:05.5   10:00
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Light Rain, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Carlisle                       1    2    3    4    6    9   13   =  16   1:34:41.5    18:56.3    1:14.5
    2   Williamsburg                   5    7    8   10   11   12   14   =  41   1:39:27.5    19:53.5    0:11.9
    3   Newton                        19   20   21   23   28   29   30   = 111   1:50:02.3    22:00.5    1:46.6
    4   Knoxville                     15   16   32   38   41             = 142   1:53:37.5    22:43.5    4:26.5
    5   Benton Community              18   22   24   39   45   51        = 148   1:55:11.9    23:02.4    4:18.3
    6   South Tama                    25   33   35   36   37   44   46   = 166   1:58:24.5    23:40.9    1:33.2
    7   Grinnell                      17   26   31   42   50             = 166   2:03:15.9    24:39.2   10:17.5
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg             27   34   40   43   47   48   49   = 191   2:02:43.7    24:32.7    4:12.6

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Keith Christenson            JR    Carlisle                        18:33.8      5:58
      2       2   Brayden Kessler              JR    Carlisle                        18:36.7      5:59
      3       3   Lincoln Eighmy               SO    Carlisle                        18:42.5      6:01
      4       4   Raymond Birech               SO    Carlisle                        19:00.3      6:07
      5       5   Crew Klingner                FR    Williamsburg                    19:45.8      6:22
      6       6   Quinten Kessler              JR    Carlisle                        19:48.2      6:22
      7       7   Braeden Brown                SO    Williamsburg                    19:52.4      6:24
      8       8   Lucas Reihman                SR    Williamsburg                    19:54.5      6:24
      9       9   Josh Lancaster               FR    Carlisle                        19:55.8      6:25
     10      10   Landon Phillips              SR    Williamsburg                    19:57.0      6:25
     11      11   Devin Busch                  FR    Williamsburg                    19:57.7      6:26
     12      12   Wes Hulseberg                FR    Williamsburg                    19:59.8      6:26
     13      13   Ezra Decleene                FR    Carlisle                        20:14.8      6:31
     14      14   Hunter Kauffman              JR    Williamsburg                    20:17.6      6:32
     15           Adrian Carmenate             SR    Carlisle                        20:21.5      6:33
     16           Jake Buchholtz               SO    Williamsburg                    20:22.0      6:33
     17           Ian Wilde                    FR    Williamsburg                    20:28.3      6:35
     18      15   Peter Picard                 JR    Knoxville                       20:28.9      6:36
     19      16   Emmett Schmidt               JR    Knoxville                       20:34.6      6:37
     20           Jayson Janssen               FR    Carlisle                        20:45.7      6:41
     21           Aaron Parks                  SO    Carlisle                        21:00.8      6:46
     22      17   Ezra Praitis Hill            SO    Grinnell                        21:02.5      6:46
     23           Calvin Seeman                FR    Williamsburg                    21:06.2      6:48
     24      18   Eben Ellis                   SR    Benton Community                21:06.9      6:48
     25      19   Leo Friedman                 SO    Newton                          21:13.9      6:50
     26           Alex Slaymaker               JR    Williamsburg                    21:19.6      6:52
     27           Jeremiah Dronet              SO    Carlisle                        21:20.4      6:52
     28           Cole Waterhouse              FR    Carlisle                        21:27.0      6:54
     29      20   Anthony Bestell              SR    Newton                          21:44.9      7:00
     30      21   Cole Walter                  FR    Newton                          21:46.7      7:01
     31      22   Marcus Ricklefs              FR    Benton Community                21:51.5      7:02
     32           Keenan Richards              JR    Carlisle                        22:04.8      7:06
     33           Aj Snyder                    SO    Carlisle                        22:09.6      7:08
     34      23   Landon Menninga              FR    Newton                          22:16.3      7:10
     35           Tristin Hummel               SO    Carlisle                        22:26.0      7:13
     36      24   Brandon Schultz              SO    Benton Community                22:33.1      7:16
     37      25   Omar Castanon                JR    South Tama                      22:33.7      7:16
     38      26   Tanner Alger                 JR    Grinnell                        22:40.9      7:18
     39      27   Reese Truax                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:42.2      7:18
     40           Ben Imhoff                   FR    Carlisle                        22:49.8      7:21
     41      28   Presley Arnold               FR    Newton                          23:00.5      7:24
     42      29   Harrison Oswalt              FR    Newton                          23:01.1      7:25
     43      30   Dakota Gooden                SR    Newton                          23:04.5      7:26
     44           Kurtis Noonan                SR    Carlisle                        23:06.1      7:26
     45      31   Max Levandoski               SR    Grinnell                        23:11.1      7:28
     46           Jeremiah Greene              SO    Williamsburg                    23:19.7      7:31
     47      32   Mason Hatch                  SO    Knoxville                       23:24.7      7:32
     48           Peter Gano                   JR    Carlisle                        23:33.4      7:35
     49           Jackson Shea                 SO    Williamsburg                    23:37.0      7:36
     50      33   Enrique Anaya                FR    South Tama                      23:39.2      7:37
     51      34   Max Janssen                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:40.9      7:37
     52           Ethan Goodue                 FR    Carlisle                        23:41.7      7:38
     53           Conner Hansen                FR    Carlisle                        23:43.0      7:38
     54      35   Amare Chavez                 FR    South Tama                      23:58.9      7:43
     55      36   Phillip Myli                 FR    South Tama                      24:05.8      7:45
     56      37   Jeramy Dolash                FR    South Tama                      24:06.9      7:46
     57      38   Niko Lacona                  SO    Knoxville                       24:13.8      7:48
     58      39   Isaac Lueckenotto            JR    Benton Community                24:15.1      7:48
     59      40   Elias Colsch                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:18.2      7:49
     60      41   Drake Marvelli               SO    Knoxville                       24:55.4      8:01
     61      42   Henry Hutchison              SR    Grinnell                        25:01.5      8:03
     62      43   Isaac Sturtz                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:07.5      8:05
     63           Avery White                  SO    Newton                          25:09.3      8:06
     64           Joel Lewis                   FR    Newton                          25:15.7      8:08
     65           Kenny Skinner Havens         SO    Newton                          25:17.1      8:08
     66      44   Dominick Ochoa               FR    South Tama                      25:20.2      8:09
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Light Rain, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     67           Colin Cummins                FR    Newton                          25:22.7      8:10
     68      45   Bryton Grimm                 SO    Benton Community                25:25.2      8:11
     69      46   Jose Placencia               FR    South Tama                      26:44.5      8:36
     70      47   Emmett Colsch                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               26:54.8      8:40
     71      48   Ian Vrba                     SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               27:28.2      8:51
     72           Daniel Dietze                SO    Williamsburg                    27:43.4      8:55
     73      49   Hugh Mangold                 FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:19.7      9:07
     74           Seth Adams                   FR    Newton                          28:46.8      9:16
     75           Cyler Williamson             FR    Williamsburg                    29:03.1      9:21
     76           Sage Holmes                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               29:25.6      9:28
     77           Cory Crall                   FR    Carlisle                        30:10.8      9:43
     78           Holden Schirmer              FR    South Tama                      30:18.1      9:45
     79      50   Thomas Brown                 FR    Grinnell                        31:20.0     10:05
     80      51   Jackson Kleinmeyer           SO    Benton Community                32:36.9     10:30
     81           Ian Sallee                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               34:36.9     11:08
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Grinnell Invitational
JV Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Light Rain, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Carlisle                          Score =   16
    1    Keith Christenson, JR        18:33.8  5:58
    2    Brayden Kessler, JR          18:36.7  5:59
    3    Lincoln Eighmy, SO           18:42.5  6:01
    4    Raymond Birech, SO           19:00.3  6:07
    6    Quinten Kessler, JR          19:48.2  6:22
    9    Josh Lancaster, FR           19:55.8  6:25
   13    Ezra Decleene, FR            20:14.8  6:31
         Adrian Carmenate, SR         20:21.5  6:33
         Jayson Janssen, FR           20:45.7  6:41
         Aaron Parks, SO              21:00.8  6:46
         Jeremiah Dronet, SO          21:20.4  6:52
         Cole Waterhouse, FR          21:27.0  6:54
         Keenan Richards, JR          22:04.8  7:06
         Aj Snyder, SO                22:09.6  7:08
         Tristin Hummel, SO           22:26.0  7:13
         Ben Imhoff, FR               22:49.8  7:21
         Kurtis Noonan, SR            23:06.1  7:26
         Peter Gano, JR               23:33.4  7:35
         Ethan Goodue, FR             23:41.7  7:38
         Conner Hansen, FR            23:43.0  7:38
         Cory Crall, FR               30:10.8  9:43

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   41
    5    Crew Klingner, FR            19:45.8  6:22
    7    Braeden Brown, SO            19:52.4  6:24
    8    Lucas Reihman, SR            19:54.5  6:24
   10    Landon Phillips, SR          19:57.0  6:25
   11    Devin Busch, FR              19:57.7  6:26
   12    Wes Hulseberg, FR            19:59.8  6:26
   14    Hunter Kauffman, JR          20:17.6  6:32
         Jake Buchholtz, SO           20:22.0  6:33
         Ian Wilde, FR                20:28.3  6:35
         Calvin Seeman, FR            21:06.2  6:48
         Alex Slaymaker, JR           21:19.6  6:52
         Jeremiah Greene, SO          23:19.7  7:31
         Jackson Shea, SO             23:37.0  7:36
         Daniel Dietze, SO            27:43.4  8:55
         Cyler Williamson, FR         29:03.1  9:21

  3) Newton                            Score =  111
   19    Leo Friedman, SO             21:13.9  6:50
   20    Anthony Bestell, SR          21:44.9  7:00
   21    Cole Walter, FR              21:46.7  7:01
   23    Landon Menninga, FR          22:16.3  7:10
   28    Presley Arnold, FR           23:00.5  7:24
   29    Harrison Oswalt, FR          23:01.1  7:25
   30    Dakota Gooden, SR            23:04.5  7:26
         Avery White, SO              25:09.3  8:06
         Joel Lewis, FR               25:15.7  8:08
         Kenny Skinner Havens, SO     25:17.1  8:08
         Colin Cummins, FR            25:22.7  8:10
         Seth Adams, FR               28:46.8  9:16

  4) Knoxville                         Score =  142
   15    Peter Picard, JR             20:28.9  6:36
   16    Emmett Schmidt, JR           20:34.6  6:37
   32    Mason Hatch, SO              23:24.7  7:32
   38    Niko Lacona, SO              24:13.8  7:48
   41    Drake Marvelli, SO           24:55.4  8:01

  5) Benton Community                  Score =  148
   18    Eben Ellis, SR               21:06.9  6:48
   22    Marcus Ricklefs, FR          21:51.5  7:02
   24    Brandon Schultz, SO          22:33.1  7:16
   39    Isaac Lueckenotto, JR        24:15.1  7:48
   45    Bryton Grimm, SO             25:25.2  8:11
   51    Jackson Kleinmeyer, SO       32:36.9 10:30

  6) South Tama                        Score =  166
   25    Omar Castanon, JR            22:33.7  7:16
   33    Enrique Anaya, FR            23:39.2  7:37
   35    Amare Chavez, FR             23:58.9  7:43
   36    Phillip Myli, FR             24:05.8  7:45
   37    Jeramy Dolash, FR            24:06.9  7:46
   44    Dominick Ochoa, FR           25:20.2  8:09
   46    Jose Placencia, FR           26:44.5  8:36
         Holden Schirmer, FR          30:18.1  9:45

  7) Grinnell                          Score =  166
   17    Ezra Praitis Hill, SO        21:02.5  6:46
   26    Tanner Alger, JR             22:40.9  7:18
   31    Max Levandoski, SR           23:11.1  7:28
   42    Henry Hutchison, SR          25:01.5  8:03
   50    Thomas Brown, FR             31:20.0 10:05

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  191
   27    Reese Truax, FR              22:42.2  7:18
   34    Max Janssen, FR              23:40.9  7:37
   40    Elias Colsch, SR             24:18.2  7:49
   43    Isaac Sturtz, FR             25:07.5  8:05
   47    Emmett Colsch, FR            26:54.8  8:40
   48    Ian Vrba, SO                 27:28.2  8:51
   49    Hugh Mangold, FR             28:19.7  9:07
         Sage Holmes, SR              29:25.6  9:28
         Ian Sallee, SO               34:36.9 11:08

 Incomplete Teams:
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    3    4    8   12   21   =  16    32:36.2     8:09.1    0:44.4
    2   Pella MS                       2    6    7    9   17   18   =  24    33:05.1     8:16.3    0:37.2
    3   Newton MS                     15   19   24   25   31   35   =  83    37:15.9     9:19.0    0:31.3
    4   Grinnell MS                   11   23   30   32   36   47   =  96    38:55.2     9:43.8    1:29.1
    5   Montezuma                      5   26   29   37   38        =  97    38:56.0     9:44.0    2:31.3
    6   Carlisle MS                   10   16   33   42   43   52   = 101    40:41.1    10:10.3    3:38.4
    7   Lynnville-Sully               22   27   28   40             = 117    40:18.6    10:04.6    1:44.6
    8   Vinton-Shellsburg MS          14   20   48   50   51        = 132    46:00.5    11:30.1    5:14.0
    9   Knoxville MS                  13   34   41   44             = 132    43:37.1    10:54.3    3:32.1
   10   South Tama                    39   45   46   49             = 179    50:42.9    12:40.7    2:46.8

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zoe Hulseberg               7th    Williamsburg                     7:42.1      6:10
      2       2   Raegan Snieder              7th    Pella MS                         7:49.4      6:16
      3       3   Ashlyn Hoffman              7th    Williamsburg                     8:12.5      6:34
      4       4   Briley Winegarden           8th    Williamsburg                     8:15.1      6:36
      5       5   Ellen Cook                  8th    Montezuma                        8:18.8      6:39
      6       6   Mara Schiebout              7th    Pella MS                         8:23.4      6:43
      7       7   Lizzie Neumann              7th    Pella MS                         8:25.8      6:45
      8       8   Maelyn Parsons              8th    Williamsburg                     8:26.6      6:45
      9       9   Bianca Vandenoord           7th    Pella MS                         8:26.6      6:45
     10      10   Charlotte Erzen             7th    Carlisle MS                      8:45.6      7:00
     11      11   Morgan Kirby                7th    Grinnell MS                      8:55.1      7:08
     12      12   Zoey Soukup                 8th    Williamsburg                     8:56.6      7:09
     13      13   Janie Maasdam               8th    Knoxville MS                     8:58.2      7:11
     14      14   Olivia Primrose             8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:59.8      7:12
     15      15   Lauren Nook                 8th    Newton MS                        9:01.5      7:13
     16      16   Ashlee Farmer               7th    Carlisle MS                      9:02.5      7:14
     17      17   Rebekah Wittenberg          7th    Pella MS                         9:09.4      7:20
     18      18   Emerson Wogen               7th    Pella MS                         9:10.8      7:21
     19      19   Peyton Ray                  8th    Newton MS                        9:12.0      7:22
     20      20   Mieka Ternus                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:13.6      7:23
     21           Addison Vanwyk              7th    Pella MS                         9:16.2      7:25
     22      21   Eleanor Sinclair            7th    Williamsburg                     9:18.3      7:27
     23           Rose Devries                7th    Pella MS                         9:19.5      7:28
     24      22   Olivia Norrish              8th    Lynnville-Sully                  9:24.0      7:31
     25      23   Norah Nicol                 7th    Grinnell MS                      9:26.0      7:33
     26           Chloe Punt                  7th    Pella MS                         9:26.1      7:33
     27           Evalee Vanzee               7th    Pella MS                         9:26.4      7:33
     28           Anya Rivera                 7th    Williamsburg                     9:28.4      7:35
     29      24   Alex Riney                  8th    Newton MS                        9:29.6      7:36
     30      25   Katelyn Lambert             8th    Newton MS                        9:32.8      7:38
     31           Reanna Devries              7th    Pella MS                         9:34.8      7:40
     32           Molly Thomas                8th    Williamsburg                     9:37.5      7:42
     33           Hayden Wade                 7th    Williamsburg                     9:39.3      7:43
     34           Abby Batey                  8th    Williamsburg                     9:39.3      7:43
     35      26   Claire Erselius             7th    Montezuma                        9:43.7      7:47
     36           Ella Hartwick               8th    Pella MS                         9:46.6      7:49
     37      27   Corrina Rozendaal           8th    Lynnville-Sully                  9:46.9      7:50
     38           Abigail Schiebout           7th    Pella MS                         9:47.8      7:50
     39           Miriam Schiebout            7th    Pella MS                         9:52.2      7:54
     40           Addie Weesner               7th    Pella MS                         9:59.1      7:59
     41      28   Laura Fikse                 7th    Lynnville-Sully                  9:59.1      7:59
     42           Avary Hunsinger             7th    Pella MS                         9:59.8      8:00
     43           Josie Boll                  7th    Pella MS                        10:00.8      8:01
     44           Carlyn Henry                7th    Pella MS                        10:01.1      8:01
     45           Nora Ausman                 8th    Pella MS                        10:02.4      8:02
     46      29   Amy Longfellow              7th    Montezuma                       10:03.4      8:03
     47           Lyndon Norton               7th    Pella MS                        10:08.0      8:06
     48      30   Maggie Dayton               7th    Grinnell MS                     10:09.9      8:08
     49      31   Anna Devries                8th    Newton MS                       10:22.8      8:18
     50      32   Claire Behrens              8th    Grinnell MS                     10:24.2      8:19
     51           Leah Boualavong             7th    Pella MS                        10:25.5      8:20
     52      33   Riley Gach                  7th    Carlisle MS                     10:29.0      8:23
     53      34   Sadie Taft                  8th    Knoxville MS                    10:33.7      8:27
     54      35   Hadley Kruse                8th    Newton MS                       10:35.8      8:29
     55           Cenzie Williamson           7th    Williamsburg                    10:39.3      8:31
     56           Jaiden Geels                8th    Williamsburg                    10:40.6      8:32
     57           Tatum Hanson                8th    Newton MS                       10:45.0      8:36
     58      36   Alyssa Peterson             7th    Grinnell MS                     10:48.5      8:39
     59      37   Lily Ferry                  7th    Montezuma                       10:50.1      8:40
     60      38   Hayley Burnett              8th    Montezuma                       10:51.2      8:41
     61      39   Belle Johannsen             8th    South Tama                      10:56.6      8:45
     62           Hailey Dickerson            8th    Newton MS                       11:05.3      8:52
     63           Sylvie Bass                 8th    Pella MS                        11:06.0      8:53
     64      40   Hopelynn Travis             8th    Lynnville-Sully                 11:08.6      8:55
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Addison Vanmaanen           8th    Newton MS                       11:12.3      8:58
     66      41   Elena Synytsya              7th    Knoxville MS                    11:34.9      9:16
     67           Morgan McAninch             7th    Pella MS                        11:35.1      9:16
     68           Tallyn Seitz                8th    Newton MS                       11:46.8      9:25
     69           Haylee White                8th    Newton MS                       12:00.5      9:36
     70           Daphne Lundy                7th    Pella MS                        12:06.8      9:41
     71           Kori Mills                  8th    Newton MS                       12:21.5      9:53
     72      42   Kamrynn Kessler             7th    Carlisle MS                     12:23.9      9:55
     73      43   Shailynn Jackson            8th    Carlisle MS                     12:25.4      9:56
     74      44   Paige McMurray              8th    Knoxville MS                    12:30.3     10:00
     75           MacKenzie Johnston          7th    Pella MS                        12:35.8     10:05
     76      45   Alexis Crouch               8th    South Tama                      12:53.4     10:19
     77           Tamika Rodenborn            8th    Newton MS                       13:04.5     10:28
     78      46   Alex Castanon               7th    South Tama                      13:09.5     10:32
     79           Ellamae Triplett            7th    Pella MS                        13:30.8     10:49
     80      47   Jordan O'Halloran           7th    Grinnell MS                     13:32.3     10:50
     81      48   Callie Torres               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            13:33.2     10:51
     82           Haven Marlette-Obrakta      8th    Grinnell MS                     13:34.2     10:51
     83           Peyton Davenport            7th    Grinnell MS                     13:36.4     10:53
     84           Faith Finch                 8th    Grinnell MS                     13:40.8     10:57
     85      49   Abigail Chyma               8th    South Tama                      13:43.4     10:59
     86           Cherise Panada              7th    Newton MS                       13:59.1     11:11
     87           Kayden Langston             7th    Newton MS                       13:59.3     11:11
     88      50   Alexa Henkle                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            14:13.8     11:23
     89      51   Annalynn Stiefel            7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            14:25.6     11:32
     90           Jana Sevenbergen            8th    Newton MS                       14:39.4     11:44
     91           Catherine Schubert          8th    Grinnell MS                     14:56.1     11:57
     92      52   Anna Merschbrock            8th    Carlisle MS                     15:53.2     12:43
     93           Sammi Dickson               7th    Carlisle MS                     15:54.2     12:43
     94           Khole Moore                 7th    Grinnell MS                     17:29.9     14:00
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Girls     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   16
    1    Zoe Hulseberg, 7th            7:42.1  6:10
    3    Ashlyn Hoffman, 7th           8:12.5  6:34
    4    Briley Winegarden, 8th        8:15.1  6:36
    8    Maelyn Parsons, 8th           8:26.6  6:45
   12    Zoey Soukup, 8th              8:56.6  7:09
   21    Eleanor Sinclair, 7th         9:18.3  7:27
         Anya Rivera, 7th              9:28.4  7:35
         Molly Thomas, 8th             9:37.5  7:42
         Hayden Wade, 7th              9:39.3  7:43
         Abby Batey, 8th               9:39.3  7:43
         Cenzie Williamson, 7th       10:39.3  8:31
         Jaiden Geels, 8th            10:40.6  8:32

  2) Pella MS                          Score =   24
    2    Raegan Snieder, 7th           7:49.4  6:16
    6    Mara Schiebout, 7th           8:23.4  6:43
    7    Lizzie Neumann, 7th           8:25.8  6:45
    9    Bianca Vandenoord, 7th        8:26.6  6:45
   17    Rebekah Wittenberg, 7th       9:09.4  7:20
   18    Emerson Wogen, 7th            9:10.8  7:21
         Addison Vanwyk, 7th           9:16.2  7:25
         Rose Devries, 7th             9:19.5  7:28
         Chloe Punt, 7th               9:26.1  7:33
         Evalee Vanzee, 7th            9:26.4  7:33
         Reanna Devries, 7th           9:34.8  7:40
         Ella Hartwick, 8th            9:46.6  7:49
         Abigail Schiebout, 7th        9:47.8  7:50
         Miriam Schiebout, 7th         9:52.2  7:54
         Addie Weesner, 7th            9:59.1  7:59
         Avary Hunsinger, 7th          9:59.8  8:00
         Josie Boll, 7th              10:00.8  8:01
         Carlyn Henry, 7th            10:01.1  8:01
         Nora Ausman, 8th             10:02.4  8:02
         Lyndon Norton, 7th           10:08.0  8:06
         Leah Boualavong, 7th         10:25.5  8:20
         Sylvie Bass, 8th             11:06.0  8:53
         Morgan McAninch, 7th         11:35.1  9:16
         Daphne Lundy, 7th            12:06.8  9:41
         MacKenzie Johnston, 7th      12:35.8 10:05
         Ellamae Triplett, 7th        13:30.8 10:49

  3) Newton MS                         Score =   83
   15    Lauren Nook, 8th              9:01.5  7:13
   19    Peyton Ray, 8th               9:12.0  7:22
   24    Alex Riney, 8th               9:29.6  7:36
   25    Katelyn Lambert, 8th          9:32.8  7:38
   31    Anna Devries, 8th            10:22.8  8:18
   35    Hadley Kruse, 8th            10:35.8  8:29
         Tatum Hanson, 8th            10:45.0  8:36
         Hailey Dickerson, 8th        11:05.3  8:52
         Addison Vanmaanen, 8th       11:12.3  8:58
         Tallyn Seitz, 8th            11:46.8  9:25
         Haylee White, 8th            12:00.5  9:36
         Kori Mills, 8th              12:21.5  9:53
         Tamika Rodenborn, 8th        13:04.5 10:28
         Cherise Panada, 7th          13:59.1 11:11
         Kayden Langston, 7th         13:59.3 11:11
         Jana Sevenbergen, 8th        14:39.4 11:44

  4) Grinnell MS                       Score =   96
   11    Morgan Kirby, 7th             8:55.1  7:08
   23    Norah Nicol, 7th              9:26.0  7:33
   30    Maggie Dayton, 7th           10:09.9  8:08
   32    Claire Behrens, 8th          10:24.2  8:19
   36    Alyssa Peterson, 7th         10:48.5  8:39
   47    Jordan O'Halloran, 7th       13:32.3 10:50
         Haven Marlette-Obrakta, 8th  13:34.2 10:51
         Peyton Davenport, 7th        13:36.4 10:53
         Faith Finch, 8th             13:40.8 10:57
         Catherine Schubert, 8th      14:56.1 11:57
         Khole Moore, 7th             17:29.9 14:00

  5) Montezuma                         Score =   97
    5    Ellen Cook, 8th               8:18.8  6:39
   26    Claire Erselius, 7th          9:43.7  7:47
   29    Amy Longfellow, 7th          10:03.4  8:03
   37    Lily Ferry, 7th              10:50.1  8:40
   38    Hayley Burnett, 8th          10:51.2  8:41

  6) Carlisle MS                       Score =  101
   10    Charlotte Erzen, 7th          8:45.6  7:00
   16    Ashlee Farmer, 7th            9:02.5  7:14
   33    Riley Gach, 7th              10:29.0  8:23
   42    Kamrynn Kessler, 7th         12:23.9  9:55
   43    Shailynn Jackson, 8th        12:25.4  9:56
   52    Anna Merschbrock, 8th        15:53.2 12:43
         Sammi Dickson, 7th           15:54.2 12:43

  7) Lynnville-Sully                   Score =  117
   22    Olivia Norrish, 8th           9:24.0  7:31
   27    Corrina Rozendaal, 8th        9:46.9  7:50
   28    Laura Fikse, 7th              9:59.1  7:59
   40    Hopelynn Travis, 8th         11:08.6  8:55

  8) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =  132
   14    Olivia Primrose, 8th          8:59.8  7:12
   20    Mieka Ternus, 7th             9:13.6  7:23
   48    Callie Torres, 7th           13:33.2 10:51
   50    Alexa Henkle, 7th            14:13.8 11:23
   51    Annalynn Stiefel, 7th        14:25.6 11:32

  9) Knoxville MS                      Score =  132
   13    Janie Maasdam, 8th            8:58.2  7:11
   34    Sadie Taft, 8th              10:33.7  8:27
   41    Elena Synytsya, 7th          11:34.9  9:16
   44    Paige McMurray, 8th          12:30.3 10:00

 10) South Tama                        Score =  179
   39    Belle Johannsen, 8th         10:56.6  8:45
   45    Alexis Crouch, 8th           12:53.4 10:19
   46    Alex Castanon, 7th           13:09.5 10:32
   49    Abigail Chyma, 8th           13:43.4 10:59

 Incomplete Teams:
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella MS                       1    3    4    5   11   13   =  13    28:12.8     7:03.2    0:17.9
    2   Knoxville MS                   2    6   19   25   27   28   =  52    30:45.0     7:41.3    1:23.5
    3   Williamsburg                   7   10   15   26   31   34   =  58    31:12.5     7:48.1    0:56.1
    4   Grinnell MS                    8   14   20   29   35   40   =  71    32:02.6     8:00.6    1:00.0
    5   Carlisle MS                    9   12   21   32   33   38   =  74    32:34.2     8:08.6    1:21.7
    6   South Tama                    16   17   37   39             = 109    34:25.4     8:36.3    1:42.5
    7   Vinton-Shellsburg MS          18   23   41   45   48   51   = 127    38:01.0     9:30.3    3:47.3
    8   Montezuma                     24   30   36   43   47        = 133    36:55.5     9:13.9    2:32.2
    9   Benton Community MS           22   42   44   46   49   50   = 154    41:21.5    10:20.4    3:35.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully, Newton MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Canaan Dunham               7th    Pella MS                         6:51.8      5:29
      2       2   Isaac Rankin                7th    Knoxville MS                     6:53.7      5:31
      3       3   Kaiden Browne               8th    Pella MS                         7:01.8      5:37
      4       4   Devon Browne                8th    Pella MS                         7:09.5      5:44
      5       5   Zach Vickerman              7th    Pella MS                         7:09.7      5:44
      6       6   Landen Norris               8th    Knoxville MS                     7:25.2      5:56
      7       7   Clayton Yelland             7th    Williamsburg                     7:25.7      5:57
      8       8   Cadel Conner                7th    Grinnell MS                      7:34.0      6:03
      9       9   Talon Walstrom              8th    Carlisle MS                      7:38.0      6:06
     10      10   Nelson Crow                 7th    Williamsburg                     7:39.0      6:07
     11      11   Mason Gaulke                7th    Pella MS                         7:42.2      6:10
     12      12   Kamden Brown                8th    Carlisle MS                      7:43.3      6:11
     13      13   Noah Schuknecht             7th    Pella MS                         7:43.6      6:11
     14      14   Liam Crites                 7th    Grinnell MS                      7:45.0      6:12
     15      15   Hayes Arwine                7th    Williamsburg                     7:45.9      6:13
     16      16   Cale Graff                  8th    South Tama                       7:48.8      6:15
     17      17   Barrett Jesina              7th    South Tama                       7:50.8      6:17
     18      18   Ryan Sivola                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:01.1      6:25
     19           Noah Huffaker               8th    Pella MS                         8:04.9      6:28
     20      19   Gabe Clark                  8th    Knoxville MS                     8:08.8      6:31
     21      20   Isaac Rhinehart             8th    Grinnell MS                      8:09.7      6:32
     22      21   Harrison Eighmy             8th    Carlisle MS                      8:13.3      6:35
     23      22   Luke Lange                  8th    Benton Community MS              8:13.3      6:35
     24      23   Zachary Dickinson           7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             8:14.1      6:35
     25      24   Bryson Stockman             8th    Montezuma                        8:16.8      6:37
     26      25   Ezra Schmidt                8th    Knoxville MS                     8:17.2      6:38
     27           Christian Buchli            8th    Newton MS                        8:19.2      6:39
     28      26   Nolan Kent                  7th    Williamsburg                     8:21.9      6:41
     29      27   Joe Finnegan                8th    Knoxville MS                     8:24.4      6:44
     30           Vance Scholten              8th    Lynnville-Sully                  8:24.7      6:44
     31      28   Ethan Russell               8th    Knoxville MS                     8:28.2      6:47
     32           Charlie Voorhis             7th    Pella MS                         8:28.8      6:47
     33      29   Harrison Laug               8th    Grinnell MS                      8:33.9      6:51
     34           Jensen Finnegan             8th    Knoxville MS                     8:36.6      6:53
     35      30   Broox Stockman              7th    Montezuma                        8:38.3      6:55
     36           Sawyer Veldhuizen           7th    Pella MS                         8:41.5      6:57
     37           Jason Krasko                8th    Knoxville MS                     8:45.7      7:01
     38           Asher Schiebout             7th    Pella MS                         8:46.9      7:01
     39           Mars Chapel                 8th    Pella MS                         8:50.3      7:04
     40           Daniel Rozenboom            7th    Pella MS                         8:51.8      7:05
     41           Kanten Lyle                 7th    Pella MS                         8:54.0      7:07
     42      31   Zach Soukup                 8th    Williamsburg                     8:54.5      7:08
     43           Trenton Mohn                8th    Pella MS                         8:54.7      7:08
     44           Turner Walston              7th    Pella MS                         8:55.5      7:08
     45      32   Colby Comer                 8th    Carlisle MS                      8:59.7      7:12
     46           Drew Fuller                 8th    Pella MS                         9:06.9      7:18
     47      33   Brandon Birech              8th    Carlisle MS                      9:09.3      7:19
     48           Jordan Shaffer              8th    Pella MS                         9:10.0      7:20
     49      34   Will Schulte                8th    Williamsburg                     9:10.5      7:20
     50      35   Keller Thompson             7th    Grinnell MS                      9:10.8      7:21
     51      36   Jusiah Wetering             8th    Montezuma                        9:11.4      7:21
     52           Ryan Mifflin                8th    Pella MS                         9:13.1      7:22
     53           Lance Zaabel                7th    Newton MS                        9:14.3      7:23
     54      37   Riley Bastarache            7th    South Tama                       9:14.5      7:24
     55           Michael Ferrari             7th    Lynnville-Sully                  9:15.4      7:24
     56           Finn Brummel                7th    Williamsburg                     9:15.4      7:24
     57           Zach Dobson                 7th    Pella MS                         9:20.8      7:29
     58      38   Hunter Downs                7th    Carlisle MS                      9:25.9      7:33
     59           Aidan Smith                 8th    Pella MS                         9:30.3      7:36
     60      39   Jerome Kapayou              8th    South Tama                       9:31.3      7:37
     61           Vince Merrill               7th    Carlisle MS                      9:31.3      7:37
     62      40   Billy Lopato                8th    Grinnell MS                      9:44.6      7:48
     63           P.J. Carey                  7th    Williamsburg                     9:47.1      7:50
     64           Evan Johnston               7th    Pella MS                         9:48.4      7:51
     65           Peter Feddersen             7th    Williamsburg                     9:48.9      7:51
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Jason Vinsick               8th    Knoxville MS                     9:49.6      7:52
     67           Smith Skouson               7th    Grinnell MS                      9:55.6      7:57
     68      41   Kayden Kirkman              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS             9:57.6      7:58
     69           Dylan Vanderleest           7th    Grinnell MS                      9:57.7      7:58
     70           Drake Larson                7th    Knoxville MS                     9:58.3      7:59
     71           Beaux Blanchard             8th    Grinnell MS                     10:02.3      8:02
     72           Diego Garcia                8th    Knoxville MS                    10:06.6      8:05
     73           Baxter Koons                8th    Williamsburg                    10:09.6      8:08
     74           Abner Erickson              7th    Pella MS                        10:09.8      8:08
     75           Henry Gauley                7th    Pella MS                        10:21.9      8:17
     76           Cameron Thompson            8th    Grinnell MS                     10:27.4      8:22
     77      42   Colin Reiners               7th    Benton Community MS             10:29.2      8:23
     78           Kane Haynes                 7th    Pella MS                        10:40.7      8:33
     79           Nile Busch                  7th    Williamsburg                    10:43.5      8:35
     80           Isaiah Loftis               8th    Pella MS                        10:45.4      8:36
     81      43   Kohen Holland               8th    Montezuma                       10:49.0      8:39
     82      44   Braeton Havel               8th    Benton Community MS             10:50.2      8:40
     83           Zack Jones                  7th    Carlisle MS                     11:14.6      9:00
     84           Luke Ohlsen                 8th    Grinnell MS                     11:24.8      9:08
     85           Will Conrad                 7th    Pella MS                        11:28.9      9:11
     86      45   Hudson Rule                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            11:48.4      9:27
     87      46   Nate Becker                 7th    Benton Community MS             11:48.7      9:27
     88      47   Carson Van Der Hart         7th    Montezuma                       12:18.9      9:51
     89           Isaac Vandenberg            7th    Pella MS                        12:33.4     10:03
     90           Bradley Moyer               8th    Grinnell MS                     12:38.1     10:06
     91      48   Hayden Henkle               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            12:49.6     10:16
     92           Luke Kleinmeyer             7th    Williamsburg                    13:33.9     10:51
     93           Jon Ashing                  7th    Grinnell MS                     13:35.9     10:53
     94      49   Brady Gammill               8th    Benton Community MS             13:53.0     11:06
     95           Joe Kirkwold                7th    Pella MS                        14:19.7     11:28
     96      50   Andrew Hines                7th    Benton Community MS             14:35.7     11:41
     97      51   Caius Higley                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS            16:08.8     12:55
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Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys     Ahrens Recreation Complex - Grinnell, IA     9/8/2020     Overcast, Wind NE 15-25mph & 53°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella MS                          Score =   13
    1    Canaan Dunham, 7th            6:51.8  5:29
    3    Kaiden Browne, 8th            7:01.8  5:37
    4    Devon Browne, 8th             7:09.5  5:44
    5    Zach Vickerman, 7th           7:09.7  5:44
   11    Mason Gaulke, 7th             7:42.2  6:10
   13    Noah Schuknecht, 7th          7:43.6  6:11
         Noah Huffaker, 8th            8:04.9  6:28
         Charlie Voorhis, 7th          8:28.8  6:47
         Sawyer Veldhuizen, 7th        8:41.5  6:57
         Asher Schiebout, 7th          8:46.9  7:01
         Mars Chapel, 8th              8:50.3  7:04
         Daniel Rozenboom, 7th         8:51.8  7:05
         Kanten Lyle, 7th              8:54.0  7:07
         Trenton Mohn, 8th             8:54.7  7:08
         Turner Walston, 7th           8:55.5  7:08
         Drew Fuller, 8th              9:06.9  7:18
         Jordan Shaffer, 8th           9:10.0  7:20
         Ryan Mifflin, 8th             9:13.1  7:22
         Zach Dobson, 7th              9:20.8  7:29
         Aidan Smith, 8th              9:30.3  7:36
         Evan Johnston, 7th            9:48.4  7:51
         Abner Erickson, 7th          10:09.8  8:08
         Henry Gauley, 7th            10:21.9  8:17
         Kane Haynes, 7th             10:40.7  8:33
         Isaiah Loftis, 8th           10:45.4  8:36
         Will Conrad, 7th             11:28.9  9:11
         Isaac Vandenberg, 7th        12:33.4 10:03
         Joe Kirkwold, 7th            14:19.7 11:28

  2) Knoxville MS                      Score =   52
    2    Isaac Rankin, 7th             6:53.7  5:31
    6    Landen Norris, 8th            7:25.2  5:56
   19    Gabe Clark, 8th               8:08.8  6:31
   25    Ezra Schmidt, 8th             8:17.2  6:38
   27    Joe Finnegan, 8th             8:24.4  6:44
   28    Ethan Russell, 8th            8:28.2  6:47
         Jensen Finnegan, 8th          8:36.6  6:53
         Jason Krasko, 8th             8:45.7  7:01
         Jason Vinsick, 8th            9:49.6  7:52
         Drake Larson, 7th             9:58.3  7:59
         Diego Garcia, 8th            10:06.6  8:05

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =   58
    7    Clayton Yelland, 7th          7:25.7  5:57
   10    Nelson Crow, 7th              7:39.0  6:07
   15    Hayes Arwine, 7th             7:45.9  6:13
   26    Nolan Kent, 7th               8:21.9  6:41
   31    Zach Soukup, 8th              8:54.5  7:08
   34    Will Schulte, 8th             9:10.5  7:20
         Finn Brummel, 7th             9:15.4  7:24
         P.J. Carey, 7th               9:47.1  7:50
         Peter Feddersen, 7th          9:48.9  7:51
         Baxter Koons, 8th            10:09.6  8:08
         Nile Busch, 7th              10:43.5  8:35
         Luke Kleinmeyer, 7th         13:33.9 10:51

  4) Grinnell MS                       Score =   71
    8    Cadel Conner, 7th             7:34.0  6:03
   14    Liam Crites, 7th              7:45.0  6:12
   20    Isaac Rhinehart, 8th          8:09.7  6:32
   29    Harrison Laug, 8th            8:33.9  6:51
   35    Keller Thompson, 7th          9:10.8  7:21
   40    Billy Lopato, 8th             9:44.6  7:48
         Smith Skouson, 7th            9:55.6  7:57
         Dylan Vanderleest, 7th        9:57.7  7:58
         Beaux Blanchard, 8th         10:02.3  8:02
         Cameron Thompson, 8th        10:27.4  8:22
         Luke Ohlsen, 8th             11:24.8  9:08
         Bradley Moyer, 8th           12:38.1 10:06
         Jon Ashing, 7th              13:35.9 10:53

  5) Carlisle MS                       Score =   74
    9    Talon Walstrom, 8th           7:38.0  6:06
   12    Kamden Brown, 8th             7:43.3  6:11
   21    Harrison Eighmy, 8th          8:13.3  6:35
   32    Colby Comer, 8th              8:59.7  7:12
   33    Brandon Birech, 8th           9:09.3  7:19
   38    Hunter Downs, 7th             9:25.9  7:33
         Vince Merrill, 7th            9:31.3  7:37
         Zack Jones, 7th              11:14.6  9:00

  6) South Tama                        Score =  109
   16    Cale Graff, 8th               7:48.8  6:15
   17    Barrett Jesina, 7th           7:50.8  6:17
   37    Riley Bastarache, 7th         9:14.5  7:24
   39    Jerome Kapayou, 8th           9:31.3  7:37

  7) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =  127
   18    Ryan Sivola, 8th              8:01.1  6:25
   23    Zachary Dickinson, 7th        8:14.1  6:35
   41    Kayden Kirkman, 7th           9:57.6  7:58
   45    Hudson Rule, 7th             11:48.4  9:27
   48    Hayden Henkle, 7th           12:49.6 10:16
   51    Caius Higley, 8th            16:08.8 12:55

  8) Montezuma                         Score =  133
   24    Bryson Stockman, 8th          8:16.8  6:37
   30    Broox Stockman, 7th           8:38.3  6:55
   36    Jusiah Wetering, 8th          9:11.4  7:21
   43    Kohen Holland, 8th           10:49.0  8:39
   47    Carson Van Der Hart, 7th     12:18.9  9:51

  9) Benton Community MS               Score =  154
   22    Luke Lange, 8th               8:13.3  6:35
   42    Colin Reiners, 7th           10:29.2  8:23
   44    Braeton Havel, 8th           10:50.2  8:40
   46    Nate Becker, 7th             11:48.7  9:27
   49    Brady Gammill, 8th           13:53.0 11:06
   50    Andrew Hines, 7th            14:35.7 11:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   30    Vance Scholten, 8th         8:24.7    6:44
   55    Michael Ferrari, 7th        9:15.4    7:24

 Newton MS
   27    Christian Buchli, 8th       8:19.2    6:39
   53    Lance Zaabel, 7th           9:14.3    7:23
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